
 

 

Comprehensive Holiday Calendar  

2025-26 (Feb/Mar 2026) and 2026-27 Sessions 

Month Date Day Occasion 

February 2026 None None None 

March 2026 

04 March 2026 Wednesday Holi 

20/21 March 2026 * Fri/Sat Id-Ul-Fitr 

26 March 2026 Thursday Ram Navami  

31 March 2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

April 2026 03 April 2026 Friday Good Friday 

May 2026 
01 May 2026 Friday Buddha Purnima 

27 May 2026 Wednesday Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 

June 2026 1 to 30 June 2026  Summer Holidays 

July 2026 None None None 

August 2026 
26 August 2026 Wednesday Prophet Mohd birthday  

28 August 2026 Friday Raksha Bandhan 

September 2026 04 September 2026 Friday Janamshtami 

October 2026 

02 October 2026 Friday Mahatma Gandhi birthday 

19 October 2026 Monday Mahashtami 

20 October 2026 Tuesday  Dusshera 

26 October 2026 Monday Maharishi Valmiki Jyanti 

November 2026 

09 November 2026 Monday Govardhan Puja 

10 November 2026 Tuesday Holiday Diwali Continuity  

11 November 2026 Wednesday Bhai Duj 

24 November 2026 Tuesday  Guru Nanak’s birthday 

December 2026 25 December 2026 Friday Christmas Day 

January 2027 
1 to 15th Jan 2027  Winter Vacation 

26 January 2027 Tuesday  Republic Day 

February 2027 None None None 

March 2027 
09 March 2027 * Tuesday Id-Ul-Fitr 

22 March 2027 * Monday Holi  

 

                                           * Tentative  

 

 

 


